| P00000040940 | |
|---|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 200246251602 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 04/01/1301035012 **35.00 |
| (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status | FILED DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 13 APR -1 PH 3:08 |
| Office Use Only | OFF. Pres. |
| | APR - 5 2013 T. BROWN |

.. .__ ._ .

__ · - ·

The Schweikhardt Law Firm, Chartered

Benjamin T. Jepson William Schweikhardt 900 Sixth Avenue South, Ste. 203 Naples, FL 34102 (239) 262-2227 Facsimile (239) 262-8287

March 27, 2013

Florida Department of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Lucky Investments, Inc. and LTT Investments, Inc.

. .

Dear Sir / Madame,

Enclosed, please find Officer/ Director Resignation for a Corporation letter along with application fees for Lucky Investments, Inc. and LTT Investments, Inc.

Please feel free to contact our office with any questions or concerns.

Kindest Regards,

Very Truly Yours,

Amber C. Monroe, Assistant to Benjamin T. Jepson

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:_ LTT Investments, Inc. (Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 700000 40940

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Theodore Bill (Name of Person)

(Name of Firm/Company)

693 Gordonia Rd.

(Address)

Naples, FL 34108 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Theodore Billat (239) 597-8555(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION



Theresa Bill Director ____, hereby resign as_ I, (Title)

of_ LTT Investments, Inc.

н. т.

.

(Name of Corporation)

____, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of P00000040940 (Document Number, if known)

Florida

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314